
FITTING NO.

SUBMITTED MODEL NO.

ITEM NO.JOB NAME

SUBMITTED AS SHOWN

SUBMITTED AS NOTED

SEE ATTACHED FOR
SUBMITTED MODIFICATION

TECHNICAL DATA

2100 SOUTH CLEARWATER DRIVE
DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS 60018-5999

RO
UG

HI
NG

 IN
 D

IM
EN

SI
O

NS
 M

AY
 V

AR
Y 

AN
D 

AR
E 

SU
BJ

EC
T 

TO
 C

HA
NG

E.
  N

O
 R

ES
PO

NS
IB

IL
IT

Y 
IS

 A
SS

UM
ED

 F
O

R 
US

E 
O

F 
SU

PE
RC

ED
ED

 O
R 

VO
ID

ED
 D

AT
A.

Last As Long As The Building

CHICAGO
FAUCETS

R

DIMENSIONS IN INCHES AND [MILLIMETERS].

5-5/8"
[143mm]

2-1/4 "
[57mm]

5/16" TO 1-1/2"
[8mm-38mm]

WARE THICKNESS

"
[32mm]
1-1/4

11/16"
 DIA.
[17mm]

10-1/2"
[267mm]

4-7/8 "
[124mm]

1-5/8 "
[41mm]

2-3/8 "
[60mm]

7-5/8 " [194mm]
(CLOSED POSITION)

"
[235mm]
9-1/4

"
[89mm]
3-1/2

"
[238 mm]

9-3/8

"
[44mm]
1-3/4

1332
1332

- DECK MOUNTED DUAL SERVICE FITTING
- ONE PIECE CAST BRASS SPOUT
- 205 WATER-INDEXED 4-ARM HANDLE
- SLOW COMPRESSION CARTRIDGE
- (2) 909C BALL VALVES WITH INTEGRAL CHECK
- FINISH: CHROME PLATE

- E7 WATER-REMOVABLE SERRATED HOSE NOZZLE
- BALL VALVE-125 PSI
- ANSI Z21.5A
- CGA 9.1M
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